2015-12-23 1
2015-12-23
Infrared Emitter Arrays (940 nm)
Version 1.2
SFH 4942/ 4943/ 4944/ 4945/ 4946/ 4947/ 4948/ 4949/
4940
Features:
• Wavelength 950nm

2015-12-23 2
Version 1.2 SFH 4942/ 4943/ 4944/ 4945/ 4946/ 4947/ 4948/ 4949/ 4940
Ordering Information
Type: Radiant Intensity Ordering Code
Ie  [mW/sr]
IF = 40 mA, tp = 20 ms
SFH 4942 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6679
SFH 4943 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6680
SFH 4944 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6681
SFH 4945 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6682
SFH 4946 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6683
SFH 4947 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6684
SFH 4948 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6685
SFH 4949 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6686
SFH 4940 50 (≥ 16) Q65111A6687
Note: measured at a solid angle of Ω = 0.001 sr
Version 1.2 SFH 4942/ 4943/ 4944/ 4945/ 4946/ 4947/ 4948/ 4949/ 4940
2015-12-23 3
Maximum Ratings (TA = 25 °C)